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Gymnast's Name

Jaylyn Nagle
426
420
419

Lydia Doyle
Vivian Johnson
Etta Jantzen
406 Morgane Moore
Callie Clothier
Lindsay Lee

Riley Auby
Adrienne Chariton
Sophia Ma

Maly Mac Donald
Mia Jo Murphy

418
421
411
414
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455
405
424

423

Maxime Wong
Chloe Warme
Allie Walker
Marley McLellan
Maggie Wilson

| 408
416

| 407

; Emma Roberts

| 417 Olivia Slaunwhite

II 409 Kaiden Leporte

|

|

415 Amy McCarthy
410 Morgan White
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TAISO Cup 2018

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
TAISO Gymnastics Training Center ~ Sackville, Nova Scotia ~ February 16 & 17

Vault Bars Beam
Saut Barres Poutre
T A ~
City YOB (Age) : SV Score Rk Sv. Score Rk SV Score Rk
2007 (11) 10 00 9.275 8 10 00 8.9256 8-T 1000 9.500 1
2006 (12) 10 00 8.725 1 990 8.900 10 1000 9.150 5
2007 (11) 10 00 9.500 2 10 00 9.075 2 10 00 9.050 eT
20086 (12) 10 00 9.450 3T 1000 9.000 5T 1000 9.350 2
2006 (12} 10.00 9.400 5 1000 9.050 3 990 9.025 8
2006 (12) 1000 8.850 15T 1000 9.025 4 10 00 9.300 3
2007(11) {1000 8700 19 1000  9.000 5T 1000 9250 4
2007 (1) 1000 9.050 11-T w 10 00 8675 13 | 1000 8,975 10-T
2006(12) 1000  9.050 11-T 1000 8950 7 1000  B976 10-T
2007(1) 1000 8450 21-T 1000 B926 8T 1000  9.000 O
N 2007 (11) ] 1000 9_.200 9 | 1300_ 8:00_ ;7_ . 107) N ?)5_0 6T
2006(12) 1000  9.450 3T | 950  7.600 19 | 990  8.850 12
2006(12 1000  8.950 14 | 1000 8726 12 | 9% 8775 13
 008(12) | 1000  8.450 21-T i1_ooo 9100 1 | 970 8375 16
2006(12) 1000  9.300 7 | 1000 8826 11 | 840  7.550 21
2007(1) 1000 8850 15T | 1000 8525 15 920 8475 18
2006(12) 1000  8.650 20 f1&o 8400 18 | 9% 8750 14
2007(1) | 1000 9,325 E_I 1000 8425 16 920 _7:150 22
2006 (12) | 1000 8750 18 [1000 8550 14 940 8325 17
2006 (12) 1000 9100 10 ' 950 7.200 20 1000 8.450 15
2006(12) | 1000 9080 11-T 950 7450 21 920  7.660 19T
2006 (12) 8.800 870 6900 22 | 920  7.660 19T

1000

17

GymScoreLite-WAG-2016
from Gym-Score-Depol ca

SV
10 00

1000

1000

10 00

1000

10 00

10.00

10.00

1000

10 00

10.00

I1000

| 10,00

| 1000

10.00

1000

10.00

10 00

920

10.00

10.00

10.00

Floor
Sol

Score
9.400
9.300
9.317
9.117
9.167
8.950
9.134
9.334
8.984
9.450
9.117
9.334
8.667
9.067
8.967
8.967
9.000
9.267
8.500
9.017
9.100
8.617

All Around
Total
AA
Rk SV Seore Rk
2 4000 37.100 1
6 3990 37.075 2
5 4000 36.942 3
10-T 40.00 36.917 4
8 3990 36.642 5
19 4000 36.125 6
9 4000 36.084 7
3T | 4000 36.034 8
16 4000 35959 o5
1 | 4000 35825 10 |
10T | 4000 35767 11
3T | | 3040 35234 12
20 | 3990 35117 13 |
13 | 3970 34992 14 |
17.T | | 3040 34.642 15 |
17-T | 3920 34517 16
15 | 3990 34.500 17
7 || 3920 34467 18
22 || 3860 34125 19 |
14 | | 3050 33.767 20 |
12 | 3870 32950 21
21 | 3790 31.967 22
|
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